
3 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024
ATALAIA - AL 13.4.2024

ORIENT EXTREME

William cavalcanti
BISONHOS
Course : FAST (#4) 
Time : 5:55:05 [Points : 9]

59/75 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Arranca sola 2:12:07 [9]
2. AMIGOS DO REI 2:14:11 [9]
3. TUCUNARE ALLSTAR 2:29:00 [9]

1. 51 00:11:16  [1]
2. 46 00:16:58 00:28:14  [1]
3. 33 00:11:51 00:40:05  [1]
4. 52 00:32:23 01:12:28  [1]
5. 44 00:15:23 01:27:51  [1]
6. 47 00:10:19 01:38:10  [1]
7. 48 00:31:48 02:09:58  [1]
8. 50 00:43:47 02:53:45  [1]
9. 49 01:54:27 04:48:12  [1]

10. 999 01:06:53 05:55:05 CHEGADA
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